THIS WEEK’S ACTIVITIES

Today
(08/06)

9:30a
10:30a

Sunday School
Worship Service

Bulletin Info Due
Website Info Due
TACC Mtg/Rehearsal

WW Meeting
Bible Study
Bingo

Choir Rehearsal

Monday
(08/07)

9:00a

6:30p
9:00a
9:30a
6:00p
7:00p

9:30a
10:30a

Wednesday
(08/09)

Sunday
(08/13)

Sunday School
Worship Service—Communion

Financial Update can be found on the bulletin board.

Mark Your Calendars
Wednesday, August 9, 2023
6:00 p.m.

Family Bingo Night

Bring snacks, a white elephant gift and loose change for markers
(At the end of the evening loose change will be donated to Pennies for Hunger)

Fellowship Committee will provide the beverage

A Market for All Seasons
(aka Holiday Market)
We are having an informational meeting on Thursday,

August 17, at 1:00 p.m. Those who are interested, please
bring your ideas and thoughts.

Phone Directories

New updated directories are now available. Please see one of
the Ushers for your copy.



