This Week's Activities			
Today (08/06)	9:30a 10:30a	Sunday School Worship Service	
Monday (08/07)	9:00a 6:30p	Bulletin Info Due Website Info Due TACC Mtg/Rehearsal	
Wednesday (08/09)	9:00a 9:30a 6:00p 7:00p	WW Meeting Bible Study Bingo Choir Rehearsal	
Sunday (08/13)	9:30a 10:30a	Sunday School Worship Service—Communion	

Financial Update can be found on the bulletin board.

Mark Your Calendars

Wednesday, August 9, 2023 6:00 p.m.

Family Bingo Night

Bring snacks, a white elephant gift and loose change for markers (At the end of the evening loose change will be donated to Pennies for Hunger)

Fellowship Committee will provide the beverage

A Market for All Seasons (aka Holiday Market)

We are having an informational meeting on Thursday, August 17, at 1:00 p.m. Those who are interested, please bring your ideas and thoughts.

Phone Directories

New updated directories are now available. Please see one of the Ushers for your copy.